IMADA CO., LTD
Load cells for compression LM/LC/LMT series
1/7
2024/9/2
Load cells for compression LM/LC/LMT series
Model
Standard type:
LM series

of tension and torque,
or low and high load)
sensor
IMADA CO., LTD
Load cells for compression LM/LC/LMT series
4/7
2024/9/2
[Models of sensors combined with indicators (Sensor separate models)]
-LM series
Model
Range
Accuracy
(*1)
Display Resolution
ZTA ZTS FA Plus2
ZTA-LM-10N ZTS-LM-10N FAP2-LM-10N 10N
+/-2.0%F.S
or lower
10.00N 0.01N
ZTA-LM-20N ZTS-LM-20N FAP2-LM-20N 20N 20.00N 0.01N
ZTA-LM-50N ZTS-LM-50N FAP2-LM-50N 50N 50.00N 0.01N
ZTA-LM-100N ZTS-LM-100N FAP2-LM-100N 100N 100.0N 0.1N
ZTA-LM-200N ZTS-LM-200N FAP2-LM-200N 200N 200.0N 0.1N
ZTA-LM-500N ZTS-LM-500N FAP2-LM-500N 500N 500.0N 0.1N
ZTA-LM-1000N ZTS-LM-1000N FAP2-LM-1000N 1000N 1000N (1.000kN) 1N (0.001kN)
ZTA-LM-2000N ZTS-LM-2000N FAP2-LM-2000N 2000N 2000N (2.000kN) 1N (0.001kN)
ZTA-LM-5000N ZTS-LM-5000N FAP2-LM-5000N 5000N 5000N (5.000kN) 1N (0.001kN)
ZTA-LM-10kN ZTS-LM-10kN FAP2-LM-10kN 10kN 10.00kN 0.01kN
ZTA-LM-20kN ZTS-LM-20kN FAP2-LM-20kN 20kN
+/-3.5%F.S
or lower
20.00kN 0.01kN
-LC series
Model
Range
Accuracy
(*1) Display Resolution
ZTA ZTS FA Plus2
ZTA-LC-500N ZTS-LC-500N FAP2-LC-500N 500N
+/-0.5%F.S
or lower
500.0N 0.1N
ZTA-LC-1000N ZTS-LC-1000N FAP2-LC-1000N 1000N 1000N (1.000kN) 1N (0.001kN)
ZTA-LC-2000N ZTS-LC-2000N FAP2-LC-2000N 2000N 2000N (2.000kN) 1N (0.001kN)
ZTA-LC-5000N ZTS-LC-5000N FAP2-LC-5000N 5000N 5000N (5.000kN) 1N (0.001kN)
ZTA-LC-10kN ZTS-LC-10kN FAP2-LC-10kN 10kN 10.00kN 0.01kN
ZTA-LC-20kN ZTS-LC-20kN FAP2-LC-20kN 20kN 20.00kN 0.01kN
-LMT series
Model